
PORED ID IME PREZIME POL GODINA KATEGORIJAKLUB SK BROJ TRKABTT BODOVI
1 43 Adam Muhi M 2007 14-15 KANJ 8 1761,25
2 29 Reka Magosi F 2007 14-15 KANJ 8 1581,25
3 31 Marko Lončarski M 2007 14-15 SWS 7 1490
4 16 Reka Varga F 2007 14-15 SWS 6 1393,75
5 10 Zofia Pilisi F 2011 10,-11, KANJ 7 1340
6 56 Akoš Pišpek M 2011 10,-11, SHA 8 1327,5
7 30 ALEKSA DUDUKOVIC M 2005 16-17 POL 6 1313,75
8 11 Bojana Fermanovic F 2005 16-17 SPP 6 1227,5
9 8 Jovana Nedeljkov F 2009 12,-13, KANJ 7 1198,75

10 96 Sanela Acic F 2010 12,-13, KANJ 7 1190
11 124 Lara Aleksandrovic F 2009 12,-13, KANJ 7 1160
12 109 Mateja Vidović M 2008 14-15 SREM 6 1115
13 6 Vukasin Rakic M 2009 12,-13, KANJ 6 1033,75
14 74 Dominik Krspogačin M 2009 12,-13, SHA 7 1030
15 159 Snježana Sarajkić F 1977 45-49 (blank) 5 1027,5
16 67 Viktor Muhi M 2010 12,-13, KANJ 6 1013,75
17 114 Aleksandra KobilarevKobilarev F 2006 16-17 SWS 5 1011,25
18 99 Tamara Stanić F 2007 14-15 VOJ 4 998,75
19 92 Sasa Vasic M 1970 50-54 TRO 6 965
20 146 Milica Ljubisavljevic F 2009 12,-13, SREM 5 958,75
21 7 DIVNA ŠIMŠIĆ F 2005 16-17 NBG 4 940
22 97 Ana Kovač F 2005 16-17 SHA 5 913,75
23 91 Kornel Mesaroš M 1984 35-39 SHA 7 912,5
24 57 Etelka Mesaroš F 1957 65-69 KANJ 7 910
25 125 Lara Menzildzic F 2010 12,-13, KANJ 7 905
26 53 Stefan Nićin M 2006 16-17 SWS 4 871,25
27 72 Patrik Koso M 2007 14-15 SHA 6 870
28 13 Luca Dluhi F 2007 14-15 SHA 5 866,25
29 32 Mihailo Lukić M 2008 14-15 SWS 4 865
30 102 Vidoje Putić M 2006 16-17 ARE 4 862,5
31 21 Aniko Jablan F 1967 55-59 MAR 6 855
32 123 Barbara Pilisi F 2009 12,-13, KANJ 5 852,5
33 148 Roland Horváth M 1991 30-34 MADJ 4 850
34 132 Congor Harmath M 2006 16-17 KANJ 4 831,25
35 164 Goran Djukić M 1972 50-54 POL 6 821,25
36 47 Slobodan BOŽIN M 1958 60-64 SPA 7 796,25
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37 160 Igor Omaljev M 1983 35-39 SWS 5 795
38 4 Borislav Fermanovic M 2002 20-24 SPP 4 777,5
39 122 Aron Sulomar M 2008 14-15 KANJ 7 757,5
40 48 Milorad Jakšić M 1990 30-34 VOJ 4 745
41 87 Kristian Kovač M 2009 12,-13, SHA 4 736,25
42 163 Predrag Stojnovic M 1992 30-34 PES 6 696,25
43 111 Lazar Filipovic M 2010 12,-13, DEL 4 691,25
44 127 Amina Krspogačin F 2012 10,-11, SHA 5 690
45 23 Lara Šulc F 2005 16-17 VOJ 3 675
46 76 Dezso Melkhun M 1938 80+ MADJ 5 670
47 3 Greta Hajaš F 2007 14-15 SHA 5 653,75
48 62 Kornel Balog M 2003 18-19 KANJ 4 635
49 82 Zoltan Kordovan M 1974 45-49 KANJ 6 633,75
50 162 Nikola Čepić M 1979 40-44 PES 6 625
51 81 Endre Hajdú M 1971 50-54 KANJ 6 616,25
52 103 Lena Drk F 2007 14-15 ARE 3 595
53 121 Adrien Molnar Šatai F 1986 35-39 SHA 4 590
54 116 Vladimir Jelić M 1975 45-49 NS 5 588,5
55 15 Ervin Beharović M 1999 20-24 SHA 4 585
56 45 ISTVAN PRIBOJ M 1942 80+ SPA 7 578
57 98 DANICA ŠIMŠIĆ F 2003 18-19 NBG 4 570
58 25 Kristina Čabi F 2006 16-17 SEN 3 555
59 35 Vanja Stepanov M 2009 12,-13, SWS 3 555
60 9 Tamaš Farkaš M 1995 25-29 MAR 2 550
61 80 Nikola Ratkov M 1999 20-24 RAD 2 536,25
62 126 Benjamin Berko Popić M 2009 12,-13, SHA 6 531,25
63 143 Kinče Ladocki F 2008 14-15 SHA 4 530
64 158 Flora Bata F 2009 12,-13, SHA 4 520
65 50 Uroš Gmijović M 2008 14-15 SHA 3 517,5
66 49 Nataša Kekić F 2005 16-17 SWS 2 510
67 161 Sonja Miljevic F 1986 35-39 SWS 3 500
68 14 Enis Beharović M 1996 25-29 SHA 3 492,5
69 138 Anastasija Miljanić F 2008 14-15 VOJ 2 490
70 24 Luka Nikolić M 1971 50-54 TRI 6 484
71 94 Svetozar Djuricin M 1962 60-64 MAR 7 479
72 60 Anna Palasti F 1960 60-64 MADJ 4 475
73 131 Dimitrije Nikolic M 2006 16-17 PIR 2 462,5
74 37 Capa Buckai M 1978 40-44 SPA 3 435
75 42 Tivadar Šulc M 1976 45-49 VOJ 2 431,25
76 137 Marta Dunjić F 2004 18-19 PIR 2 426,25
77 95 Slađana Tomić Gostojić F 1968 50-54 PRO 3 415
78 134 Novak Miladinov M 2009 12,-13, SHA 3 415
79 115 Srdjan Banda M 2008 14-15 POL 2 412,5
80 33 Dragan Popović M 1971 50-54 MAR 4 410
81 139 Jazmin Horvat F 2008 14-15 KANJ 2 375
82 65 Milan Milojević M 1966 55-59 PES 2 362,5
83 140 Bianka Horvat F 2009 12,-13, KANJ 2 360
84 106 Sanja Ižipac F 1977 45-49 SPA 2 350
85 36 Julia Tomin F 2009 12,-13, SHA 2 343,75
86 59 Márta Sőregi F 1959 60-64 KANJ 3 340



87 129 Nevena Vujić F 1993 25-29 SHA 2 337,5
88 22 Ivan Tešić M 1988 30-34 UZI 2 330
89 5 Branko Tepšić M 1983 35-39 POL 2 310
90 168 Bojan Stamenov M 1991 30-34 ŽAN 3 300
91 144 Vladimir Marković M 1987 35-39 DYN 2 296,25
92 112 Ramiz Gračanin M 2007 14-15 DEL 2 295
93 152 Arpad Juhas M 1960 60-64 KANJ 2 290
94 93 Milan Vladisavljevic M 1985 35-39 PAV 2 287,5
95 83 Ivan Popovic M 1985 35-39 INDIV 4 280
96 117 Ana Pavlov F 1995 25-29 SHA 2 280
97 28 Vladimir Stepanov M 1976 45-49 SWS 4 275
98 79 Dragan Živković M 1960 60-64 MAR 3 260
99 145 Doli Ladocki F 1976 45-49 SHA 2 255

100 135 Jelena Radić Drk F 1977 45-49 ARE 2 250
101 12 Gabor Domonkoš M 1999 20-24 SHA 2 245
102 85 Nemanja Zivkovic M 2003 18-19 PAD 1 237,5
103 130 LI XU M 1952 70-74 (blank) 3 237,5
104 238 Iva Pavlovic F 2005 16-17 PIR 1 237,5
105 19 Erik Pešti M 2004 18-19 MAR 3 231,25
106 167 Boshko Iliev M 1965 55-59 MAK 2 231,25
107 151 Alex Domonkos M 2010 12,-13, KANJ 2 220
108 55 Špiro Jovović M 1975 45-49 PES 4 207
109 66 Mirna Vidaković F 1976 45-49 SPA 1 206,25
110 20 Marija Stanic F 2003 18-19 VOJ 1 200
111 156 Predrag Vraneš M 1952 70-74 (blank) 4 198
112 101 Sara Petrovic F 2005 16-17 PLTA 1 185
113 170 Andrey Isachenko M 1971 50-54 (blank) 5 185
114 90 Vojislav Mijić M 1953 65-69 ŠDEL 3 184
115 104 Staša Drk F 2009 12,-13, ARE 1 180
116 40 Igor Gaspar M 1973 45-49 MADJ 1 175
117 150 Sara Gojkov F 1999 20-24 SHA 1 175
118 113 Sara Drazanin F 2007 14-15 DEL 1 170
119 157 Aron Hužvar M 2009 12,-13, KANJ 2 170
120 133 Tamas Fabian M 2004 18-19 KANJ 1 165
121 153 Noemi Bickei F 2004 18-19 KANJ 1 165
122 165 Petar Šeguljev M 2013 9 god i mladjiSWS 2 165
123 120 Tamara Duduković F 1999 20-24 POL 1 160
124 105 Čila Bognar F 1998 20-24 KANJ 2 155
125 149 Marko Papovic M 1978 40-44 PES 3 150
126 202 Nikola Đuričin M 1996 25-29 (blank) 2 150
127 154 Aron Micik M 2010 12,-13, KANJ 1 130
128 166 Sara Pavkov F 2014 9 god i mladjiSWS 1 130
129 63 David Gyergy M 2006 16-17 KANJ 3 125
130 171 Milica Tarbuk F 2014 9 god i mladjiSWS 1 125
131 1 Aleksandra Durkovic F 1973 45-49 MOR 1 105
132 118 Lazar Gmijović M 2012 10,-11, SHA 1 85
133 119 Đerđ Pišpek M 1976 45-49 SHA 1 80
134 2 Balint Fabian M 1999 20-24 SHA 2 70
135 201 Dragiša Mladenović M 1966 55-59 TKZ 3 0
136 203 Goran Zelić M 1968 50-54 POL 3 0



137 216 Zorica Milutin F 1975 45-49 DPAS 3 0
138 217 Olivera Vujović F 1963 55-59 (blank) 3 0
139 200 Bojana Babičković F 1992 30-34 SPA 2 0
140 204 Krešimir Krišto M 1984 35-39 (blank) 2 0
141 205 Marko Pekez M 2011 10,-11, POL 2 0
142 206 Milan Jovic M 1978 40-44 POL 2 0
143 209 Zoltan Pavić M 1971 50-54 POL 2 0
144 210 Obrad Aperlic M 2010 12,-13, POL 2 0
145 211 Aleksandar Glavonjić M 1978 40-44 (blank) 2 0
146 803 Stevan Vasiljev M 1950 70-74 (blank) 2 0
147 915 Kristijan Stojanovski M 2004 18-19 OHR 2 0
148 933 Vladimir CVEJIC M 1979 40-44 DYN 2 0
149 155 Anđelija Kerkez F 2006 16-17 SHA 1 0
150 207 Jasna Ljiljak F 1979 40-44 PIR 1 0
151 208 Snežana Pajazitović F 2008 14-15 NBG 1 0
152 212 Tatiana Tauberger F 1985 35-39 ARE 1 0
153 213 Aleksandar Davidovic M 1991 30-34 (blank) 1 0
154 219 Aleksandar Pavlović M 1974 45-49 (blank) 1 0
155 220 Aleksandra GRBA F 2009 12,-13, POL 1 0
156 221 Aleksandra Vardic F 1964 55-59 (blank) 1 0
157 222 Anđela Ilić F 2003 18-19 (blank) 1 0
158 223 Anja Filipovic F 2008 14-15 DEL 1 0
159 229 Dragan Đorđević M 1988 30-34 (blank) 1 0
160 230 Dragan Todorovic M 1977 45-49 PES 1 0
161 799 NEBOJSA TOMASEVIC M 1974 45-49 PES 1 0
162 800 Cecilia Rajda F 1970 50-54 (blank) 1 0
163 797 Leonel Šeljmeši M 2012 10,-11, (blank) 1 0
164 801 Mihajlo Petrov M 2010 10,-11, (blank) 1 0
165 802 Milva Petrov F 1980 40-44 (blank) 1 0
166 804 MELISSIA MUTAAMA F 2009 12,-13, (blank) 1 0
167 805 DIVA SHAH F 2007 14-15 (blank) 1 0
168 806 SURIYA MANEK F 2006 16-17 (blank) 1 0
169 807 KIMEO MULE M 2010 12,-13, (blank) 1 0
170 808 MAKAYULAKABUGO F 2009 12,-13, (blank) 1 0
171 809 KAHINA KLUDA F 2009 12,-13, (blank) 1 0
172 810 KIMBERLY KIMANI F 2010 12,-13, (blank) 1 0
173 811 Jana Strajnić F 2005 16-17 VKIK 1 0
174 812 RUTH LIODKVIST F 2009 12,-13, (blank) 1 0
175 813 IRINGO ĐERI F 2008 14-15 (blank) 1 0
176 814 INES ĐERI F 2005 16-17 (blank) 1 0
177 815 NORA MIHALEK F 1995 25-29 (blank) 1 0
178 816 JOVANKA DIVLJAK F 1990 30-34 (blank) 1 0
179 817 Tamara PAJIC F 2001 20-24 (blank) 1 0
180 818 LILLA TOROR F 2010 12,-13, (blank) 1 0
181 819 MARIANNATOROK F 1982 40-44 (blank) 1 0
182 820 Jelena MISKOVIC F 1978 40-44 (blank) 1 0
183 821 UROS Petrov M 2007 14-15 (blank) 1 0
184 822 AKOS BAJUS M 1982 40-44 (blank) 1 0
185 823 EVA KELEMEN F 1974 45-49 (blank) 1 0
186 824 JANOS CUVIK M 1962 60-64 (blank) 1 0



187 825 Predrag PEJIC M 1966 55-59 (blank) 1 0
188 826 HAJNALKA RUSAK F 1984 35-39 (blank) 1 0
189 827 ATILA DUDAS M 1984 35-39 (blank) 1 0
190 796 Attila Tarján M 2012 10,-11, DYN 1 0
191 828 Damjan Marjanović M 2009 12,-13, SWS 1 0
192 829 Agota Ferenc F 1979 40-44 DYN 1 0
193 830 László Tarján M 1984 35-39 DYN 1 0
194 831 Albina Tarján Tobolka F 1984 35-39 DYN 1 0
195 832 Lena Jokić F 2013 9 god i mladjiSWS 1 0
196 833 Aleksandra Kovačević F 1970 50-54 PRO 1 0
197 795 Elvira Tarján F 2010 12,-13, DYN 1 0
198 834 György Borši M 1979 40-44 DYN 1 0
199 835 Csanád Borši M 2012 10,-11, DYN 1 0
200 836 Csongor Borši M 2009 12,-13, DYN 1 0
201 837 Aleksandra Nađ Đerđ F 2007 14-15 SEN 1 0
202 900 Mark Radocki M 2011 10,-11, SEN 1 0
203 901 AJŠA ZLATAR F 2009 12,-13, POL 1 0
204 902 Boris Šobot M 1977 45-49 (blank) 1 0
205 903 Branislav Vejnovic M 1994 25-29 (blank) 1 0
206 904 David BOCA M 2010 12,-13, POL 1 0
207 905 David Kulic M 2008 14-15 POL 1 0
208 906 Djurdjica GRBA F 2009 12,-13, POL 1 0
209 907 EVA ŠOLTIŠ F 1952 70-74 MAR 1 0
210 908 Gábor Török Imre M 1988 30-34 MADJ 1 0
211 909 Gorana Koporan F 1982 40-44 (blank) 1 0
212 910 György Borda M 1981 40-44 (blank) 1 0
213 911 Dragoljub Petrović M 1957 65-69 (blank) 1 0
214 912 Igor Vujackov M 1983 35-39 (blank) 1 0
215 913 Ištvan Adam M 1942 80+ KANJ 1 0
216 914 Jelena Ademi F 1983 35-39 (blank) 1 0
217 916 Lana Kurcurski F 2009 12,-13, POL 1 0
218 917 Luka Rakovic M 2007 14-15 VIK 1 0
219 918 Marko Todorovic M 2005 16-17 NIS 1 0
220 919 Mateja Mihajlovic M 2007 14-15 NIS 1 0
221 920 Milenko Dubravac M 1960 60-64 (blank) 1 0
222 921 Milica MILOSEVIC F 2011 10,-11, POL 1 0
223 922 Milica Tarbuk F 2014 9 god i mladjiSWS 1 0
224 923 Milos Beronja M 1992 30-34 (blank) 1 0
225 924 Milos Stankovic M 1991 30-34 (blank) 1 0
226 925 Natalija Šešlija F 2004 18-19 (blank) 1 0
227 927 VUK CIRIC M 2010 12,-13, POL 1 0
228 928 NIKOLAS RIVET M 1978 40-44 (blank) 1 0
229 929 Sara RKMAN F 2009 12,-13, POL 1 0
230 930 Sofija Milivojevic F 2008 14-15 PIR 1 0
231 931 Stefan PUKIC M 2011 10,-11, POL 1 0
232 934 Zdenko TurniškiTurniški M 1966 55-59 (blank) 1 0
233 935 Vladimir Danko M 1996 25-29 (blank) 1 0
234 936 Zoltán Horvát M 1992 30-34 (blank) 1 0




